
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL
(Run-of-Mine High GCV 

Coal)

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

1 0 15806 0 15806 0 15806 0 15806 0 19032 0 19032 0 19032 0 19032 0 221570 0 221570 0 0% 0%

2 0 11974 0 11974 0 27779 0 27779 0 18784 0 18784 0 37816 0 37816 0 214759 0 214759 0 0% 0%

3 0 15564 0 15564 0 43343 0 43343 0 18204 0 18204 0 56020 0 56020 0 212119 0 212119 0 0% 0%

4 0 8539 0 8539 0 51882 0 51882 0 18889 0 18889 0 74909 0 74909 0 201769 0 201769 0 0% 0%

5 0 12082 0 12082 0 63965 0 63965 0 18971 0 18971 0 93880 0 93880 0 194881 0 194881 0 0% 0%

6 0 24192 0 24192 0 88156 0 88156 0 18155 0 18155 0 112035 0 112035 0 200917 0 200917 0 0% 0%

7 0 31989 0 31989 0 120146 0 120146 0 16838 0 16838 0 128873 0 128873 0 216069 0 216069 0 0% 0%

8 0 8107 0 8107 0 128252 0 128252 0 17273 0 17273 0 146146 0 146146 0 206902 0 206902 0 0% 0%

9 0 16196 0 16196 0 144448 0 144448 0 17619 0 17619 0 163765 0 163765 0 205479 0 205479 0 0% 0%

10 0 19517 0 19517 0 163965 0 163965 0 8816 0 8816 0 172581 0 172581 0 216180 0 216180 0 0% 0%

11 0 15494 0 15494 0 179459 0 179459 0 8949 0 8949 0 181530 0 181530 0 222725 0 222725 0 0% 0%

12 0 11992 0 11992 0 191451 0 191451 0 9554 0 9554 0 191084 0 191084 0 225163 0 225163 0 0% 0%

13 0 4069 0 4069 0 195520 0 195520 0 9225 0 9225 0 200309 0 200309 0 220007 0 220007 0 0% 0%

14 0 21666 0 21666 0 217186 0 217186 0 8739 0 8739 0 209048 0 209048 0 232934 0 232934 0 0% 0%

15 0 7235 0 7235 0 224421 0 224421 0 8559 0 8559 0 217607 0 217607 0 231610 0 231610 0 0% 0%

16 0 7818 0 7818 0 232239 0 232239 0 9754 0 9754 0 227361 0 227361 0 229674 0 229674 0 0% 0%

17 0 7780 0 7780 0 240019 0 240019 0 9855 0 9855 0 237216 0 237216 0 227599 0 227599 0 0% 0%

18 0 16226 0 16226 0 256245 0 256245 0 9610 0 9610 0 246826 0 246826 0 234215 0 234215 0 0% 0%

19 0 12115 0 12115 0 268360 0 268360 0 9693 0 9693 0 256519 0 256519 0 236637 0 236637 0 0% 0%

20 0 11850 0 11850 0 280210 0 280210 0 9243 0 9243 0 265762 0 265762 0 239244 0 239244 0 0% 0%

21 0 19909 0 19909 0 300119 0 300119 0 8683 0 8683 0 274445 0 274445 0 250471 0 250471 0 0% 0%

22 0 11651 0 11651 0 311771 0 311771 0 9048 0 9048 0 283493 0 283493 0 253074 0 253074 0 0% 0%

23 0 4025 0 4025 0 315796 0 315796 0 8878 0 8878 0 292371 0 292371 0 248221 0 248221 0 0% 0%

24 0 20160 0 20160 0 335956 0 335956 0 9429 0 9429 0 301800 0 301800 0 258953 0 258953 0 0% 0%

25 0 15834 0 15834 0 351790 0 351790 0 9007 0 9007 0 310807 0 310807 0 265779 0 265779 318 4% 3%

26 0 16164 0 16164 0 367954 0 367954 0 8976 0 8976 0 319783 0 319783 0 272967 0 272967 751 8% 8%

27 0 19780 0 19780 0 387734 0 387734 0 9183 0 9183 0 328966 0 328966 0 283565 0 283565 76 1% 1%

28 0 15652 0 15652 0 403386 0 403386 0 7716 0 7716 0 336682 0 336682 0 291500 0 291500 1030 13% 12%

29 0 23578 0 23578 0 426964 0 426964 0 8776 0 8776 0 345458 0 345458 0 306302 0 306302 0 0% 0%

30 0 23943 0 23943 0 450907 0 450907 0 8252 0 8252 0 353710 0 353710 0 321993 0 321993 456 6% 5%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 224796 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL &  WCL Page 1 of 2

3 Coal allocation for the month of November 2022  from SECL- 204000 MT, NCL- 205000 MT,CCL Flexi- 40000 MT.

0 449000 0 449000

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of November 2022 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19032 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18784 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18204 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18889 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18971 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18155 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16838 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17273 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17619 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8816 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8949 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9554 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9225 0% 0%

14 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 8739 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 8559 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 9754 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 9855 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 9610 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 9693 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 9243 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 8683 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 9048 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 8878 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 9429 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 318 318 0 0 318 318 0 0 5647 5647 9007 4% 3%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 751 751 0 0 1069 1069 0 0 4896 4896 8976 8% 8%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 76 76 0 0 1145 1145 0 0 4820 4820 9183 1% 1%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 1030 1030 0 0 2175 2175 0 0 3790 3790 7716 13% 12%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 0 0 0 0 2175 2175 0 0 3790 3790 8776 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 0 456 456 0 0 2631 2631 0 0 3334 3334 8252 6% 5%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.11.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 224796 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

0 0 0 0

Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of November 2022 

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio



SECL

(Run-of-Mine)

SECL

(Run-of-Mine High 

GCV Coal)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed) 

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)

SECL 

(High GCV ROM 

Coal) 

CIL Imp. Total

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h j k l m = j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y= v+w+x z aa = z/q bb = z/(z+q)

Apr-22 0 499900 0 499900 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 536801 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 424731 0 341774 0 341774 99931 24% 19%

May-22 0 528000 0 528000 0 473452 0 473452 0 1010253 0 1010253 0 452423 0 452423 0 877154 0 877154 0 362803 0 362803 96542 21% 18%

Jun-22 0 664000 0 664000 0 457718 0 457718 0 1467971 0 1467971 0 450378 0 450378 0 1327532 0 1327532 0 370143 0 370143 77897 17% 15%

Jul-22 0 512000 0 512000 0 539352 0 539352 0 2007323 0 2007323 0 444074 0 444074 0 1771606 0 1771606 0 465421 0 465421 60146 14% 12%

Aug-22 0 385000 0 385000 0 446277 0 446277 0 2453600 0 2453600 0 485887 0 485887 0 2257493 0 2257493 0 425811 0 425811 80390 17% 14%

Sep-22 0 497000 0 497000 0 384377 0 384377 0 2837977 0 2837977 0 516157 0 516157 0 2773649 0 2773649 0 294032 0 294032 3683 1% 1%

Oct-22 0 476000 0 476000 0 410940 0 410940 0 3248917 0 3248917 0 480176 0 480176 0 3253825 0 3253825 0 224796 0 224796 0 0% 0%

Nov-22 0 449000 0 449000 0 450907 0 450907 0 3699824 0 3699824 0 353710 0 353710 0 3607535 0 3607535 0 321993 0 321993 2631 1% 1%

Dec-22

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Month

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

Apr-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 111773 111773 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 99931 99931 0 0 11842 11842 424731 24% 19%

May-22 0 3852 0 3852 0 3852 84701 88552 0 3852 196473 200325 0 0 96542 96542 0 0 196473 196473 0 3852 0 3852 452423 21% 18%

Jun-22 0 52828 0 52828 0 41918 32127 74045 0 45769 228601 274370 0 45769 32127 77897 0 45769 228601 274370 0 0 0 0 450378 17% 15%

Jul-22 0 50000 0 50000 0 38000 41036 79036 0 83770 269637 353406 0 38000 22146 60146 0 83770 250747 334516 0 0 18890 18890 444074 14% 12%

Aug-22 0 38000 0 38000 0 38053 23447 61500 0 121823 293084 414906 0 38053 42337 80390 0 121823 293084 414906 0 0 0 0 485887 17% 14%

Sep-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 3683 3683 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 516157 1% 1%

Oct-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 0 121823 296767 418590 0 0 0 0 480176 0% 0%

Nov-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 5965 5965 0 121823 302732 424555 0 0 2631 2631 0 121823 299398 421221 0 0 3334 3334 353710 1% 1%

Dec-22

Jan-23

Feb-23

Mar-23

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal  is 0 MT,  SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2

Blending Ratio

Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2022-23

Month

Monthly Coal Requisition  Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

month

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal


